PEOPLE IN NEED

BALANCE SHEET
AS AT 31 DECEMBER 2022

Current assets
Cash at bank and in hand

Creditors: amounts falling due within
one year

Net current assets

The funds of the charity
Unrestricted funds

The financial statements were approved by the trustees on 2-3/10 N

Baday Buny

Andrew Burrows
Trustee

Notes

1,336

720

2022

616

616

616

2,537

360

2021

207

2177

2,177



