## PEOPLE IN NEED

## **BALANCE SHEET**

## AS AT 31 DECEMBER 2022

		2022		2021	
	Notes	£	£	£	£
Current assets					
Cash at bank and in hand		1,336		2,537	
Creditors: amounts falling due within one year	9	720		360	
Net current assets			616 <del></del>		2,177
The funds of the charity					
Unrestricted funds			616		2,177
			616		2,177
					***************************************

The financial statements were approved by the trustees on  $\frac{23}{10/23}$ 

Ander Dury Andrew Burrows

Trustee